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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

hol Esther Groenheide d1 1 V5 D3 D2 D1 V5 D1 D2 D2 D2 D1 D3 D0 D3 D2 D3 V5 D4 3 17 0,176 44 76 -32 16. 2. d1

Kar Ed Ham h3 2 D4 V5 D3 D1 V5 D1 D2 D0 V5 D2 D4 D1 D1 D2 D2 V5 D2 4 17 0,235 45 78 -33 15. 2. h3

Sur Christian van Haselen h2 3 V5 D4 D4 D0 V5 D2 D3 D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 9 17 0,529 66 62 4 9. 5. h2

Con Dimitri Hemelsoet h1 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 13 17 0,765 73 52 21 5. 2. h1

Kar Oscar Kardolus h3 5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D2 D3 V5 V5 V5 D3 D1 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 11 17 0,647 66 53 13 8. 1. h3

Hol Sonja Lendi d2 6 D2 D3 D3 D0 D3 D0 D1 D1 D4 D2 D1 D0 V5 D3 D1 V5 D3 2 17 0,118 37 81 -44 17. 2. d2

sam Anton Oskamp h2 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 15 17 0,882 82 36 46 2. 1. h2

Sca Aleh Pimenau h2 8 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 14 17 0,824 82 38 44 3. 2. h2

TVJS Juri Rosen h2 9 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 13 17 0,765 73 41 32 4. 3. h2

Sca Pieter van Seventer h4 10 V5 D4 V5 D4 D0 V5 D0 D1 D1 V5 D1 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 7 17 0,412 54 65 -11 10. 1. h4

Pal Evert-Jan Smit h1 11 V5 V5 D3 D3 D3 V5 D2 D3 D1 D1 D2 D1 V5 D0 V5 V5 D4 6 17 0,353 53 67 -14 11. 4. h1

Usam Nico van Sterkenburg h2 12 V5 V5 D2 D2 V5 V5 V5 D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 12 17 0,706 72 51 21 7. 4. h2

Con Alain Thielemans h1 13 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 12 17 0,706 74 40 34 6. 3. h1

NLSC Lynn Williams d2 14 V5 V5 D2 D2 D3 D2 D4 D1 D1 D1 D3 D0 D2 D2 D3 V5 V5 4 17 0,235 46 77 -31 14. 1. d2

NLSC Peter Wright h1 15 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 16 17 0,941 81 39 42 1. 1. h1

Pal Eva Weijer d1 16 V5 V5 D2 D3 D3 V5 D1 D2 D3 D2 D1 D4 D1 V5 D1 V5 V5 6 17 0,353 53 69 -16 12. 1. d1

UsA Ellen o'leary d4 17 D0 D2 D0 D1 D2 D4 D2 D1 D2 D2 D3 D0 D1 D4 D1 D3 D1 0 17 0,000 29 85 -56 18. 1. d4

SAM Rick van de Weide h2 18 V5 V5 D3 D2 D4 V5 D0 D1 D2 V5 V5 D2 D1 D4 D0 D2 V5 6 17 0,353 51 71 -20 13. 6. h2

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. h1 1

2. h2 1

3. h2 2

4. h2 3

5. h1 2

6. h1 3

7. h2 4

8. h3 1

9. h2 5

10. h4 1

11. h1 4

12. d1 1

13. h2 6

14. d2 1

15. h3 2

16. d1 2

17. d2 2

18. d4 1

Scheidsrechter

Datum: 11-12-2016

Ferrum Vetum Sabel 2016-5

Schermer     Treffer:

Ronde Poule Unique Loper
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Meldingen

Geen Logische Fouten

NLSC Peter Wright 15

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

sam Anton Oskamp 7

Sca Aleh Pimenau 8

TVJS Juri Rosen 9

Con Dimitri Hemelsoet 4

Con Alain Thielemans 13

Usam Nico van Sterkenburg 12

Kar Oscar Kardolus 5

Sur Christian van Haselen 3

Sca Pieter van Seventer 10

Pal Evert-Jan Smit 11

Pal Eva Weijer 16

SAM Rick van de Weide 18

NLSC Lynn Williams 14

Kar Ed Ham 2

hol Esther Groenheide 1

Hol Sonja Lendi 6

UsA Ellen o'leary 17


